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The Menu of Kazimierz Wine And Whiskey from Scottsdale contains about 21 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $25.3.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Side Dishes

KIMCHEE FRIED RICE $16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Pasta - Dinner

CACIO PEPE

Chefs Signatures

A5 WAGYU STEAK FRITES

Condiments {ind Sauces

HUMMUS

$24.0

$85.0

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

FISH

Showcases

A5 WAGYU CRAB HANDROLL

KOREAN PORK BELLY ON A
LOBSTER ROLL

FURIKAKE EGG YOLK NIGIRI
HEART OF GEM CAESAR

Yain
HOUSE FRIES W/ GARLIC
PARMESAN

PRESSED JERK CHICKEN WITH
FRIED RICE

SAILOR STYLE MUSSELS W/
NOBLE BREAD

YELLOWTAIL CRUDO W/
CATRONE SEA SALT

CHANGE YOUR LIFE BISCUITS
WITH SEASONAL JAM

$16.0

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$36.0

$32.0

$18.0

$14.0
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7137 E Stetson Dr,, Scottsdale, Opening Hours:

United States Wednesday 18:00-00:00
Thursday 18:00-00:00
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Saturday 18:00-01:00
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