



Kazimierz Wine And Whiskey Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7137 E Stetson Dr., Scottsdale, United States
+14809463004 - http://www.kazbarscottsdale.com/







Kazimierz Wine And Whiskey Menu



¢11 0

Non A	lcoholic	Drink	Ø
WATED			

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Side Dishes

KIMCHEE FRIED RICE \$16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Pasta - Dinner

CACIO PEPE \$24.0

Chef's Signatures

A5 WAGYU STEAK FRITES \$85.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

FISH

Showcases

A5 WAGYU CRAB HANDROLL	
KOREAN PORK BELLY ON A LOBSTER ROLL	\$16.0
FURIKAKE EGG YOLK NIGIRI	\$13.0
HEART OF GEM CAESAR	\$13.0

Main

HOUSE FRIES W/ GARLIC

PARMESAN	\$11.0
PRESSED JERK CHICKEN WITH FRIED RICE	\$36.0
SAILOR STYLE MUSSELS W/ NOBLE BREAD	\$32.0
YELLOWTAIL CRUDO W/ CATRONE SEA SALT	\$18.0
CHANGE YOUR LIFE BISCUITS WITH SEASONAL JAM	\$14.0

Kazimierz Wine And Whiskey Menu



Kazimierz Wine And Whiskey

7137 E Stetson Dr., Scottsdale, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 18:00-00:00 Thursday 18:00-01:00 Friday 18:00-01:00 Saturday 18:00-01:00



Made with menuweb.menu